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PROBA CATEGORIA Prueba MARCA LICENCIA ATLETA FECHA NAC. CLUB Observaciones
50m U10M M 9.80 GA1430 OLIVER DONATO LASTRA 04/08/2016 CA Ribadeo
50m U10M M 10.05 GA-3781371-A-T-s IAN RAMUDO GARCIA 09/05/2016 EDM BARREIROS
50m U10M M GA-3785159-A-T-s MARTIN FRAGA CRESPO 18/02/2017 EDM BARREIROS
50m U10M M AG14590 ANDER GRANADO GONZALEZ 14/03/2016 Egovarros de Viveiro
50m U10M M AG14595 MIGUEL DIAZ PORTAS 03/05/2016 Egovarros de Viveiro
50m U10M M AG14600 THIAGO BARCIELA RODRIGUEZ 04/05/2016 Egovarros de Viveiro
50m U10M M 9.45 GA-3785098-A-T-s gael krüger mosquera 24/05/2017 EDM BARREIROS
50m U10M M GA-3785138-A-T-s gabriel lozano martinez 10/07/2017 EDM BARREIROS
50m U10M M AG19500 LOIS BOLADO FRAGA 26/04/2017 CCA Ria de Foz
50m U10M M 10.40 AG16958 BRAIS CORRAL LAMAS 24/09/2016 CCA Ria de Foz
50m U10M M GA-3785156-A-T-s isaac mon fernandez 30/06/2017 EDM BARREIROS
50m U10M M GA-3785102-A-T-s artai oliveros cibreiro 14/12/2017 EDM BARREIROS
50m U10M M GA-XOL239 ALEJANDRO DIAZ GARCIA 06/08/2016 CA Ribadeo
50m U10M M GA-XOL245 LUCAS INSUA GONÇALVES. 19/10/2017 Egovarros de Viveiro
50m U10M M GA-XOL265 DYLAN FERNANDEZ PEÑA 28/11/2017 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO
50m U10M M GA-XOL267 MARTIN NIÑE DIAZ 19/09/2017 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO
50m U10M M GA-XOL266 ALEJANDRO MORENO CANDIA 08/04/2017 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO
50m U10M M GA-XOL264 MANUEL VEIGA ANDRADE 23/10/2016 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO
50m U10M M GA-XOL342 TEO QUELLE GUAN 21/10/2017 EDM BARREIROS
50m U10M M GA-XOL365 MANUEL VALLE LIS 28/07/2016 CEIP ANTONIO INSUA BERMUDEZ - VILLALBA
50m U10M M GA-XOL355 GABRIEL FERNANDEZ CARBALLEIRA 19/05/2016 O PILAR -FOZ
50m U10M M GA-XOL357 MIGUEL RUIZ GAMBON 20/07/2017 O PILAR -FOZ
50m U10M M GA-XOL354 DANIEL SANTAMARIA GARCIA 26/08/2016 O PILAR -FOZ
50m U10M M GA-XOL356 AITOR GALLO LOPEZ 12/02/2016 O PILAR -FOZ
50m U10M M GA-XOL358 ALFONSO PARDEIRO CUPEIRO 12/12/2017 O PILAR -FOZ
50m U10M M GA-XOL359 RODRIGO GONZALEZ YAÑEZ 04/01/2017 O PILAR -FOZ
50m U10M M GA-XOL419 DANIEL INSUA RIVAS 02/06/2016 AD XOVE
60m U12M M 10.45 GA638 THIAGO NAVEIRO BLANCO 21/03/2014 CA Ribadeo
60m U12M M 12.05 GA1428 MARCO GONZÁLEZ ARIAS 07/10/2014 CA Ribadeo
60m U12M M GA-3785843-A-T-s MATIAS GARCIA VAZQUEZ 23/07/2014 Egovarros de Viveiro
60m U12M M 10.31 GA-3781375-A-T-s XABI FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ 17/02/2015 EDM BARREIROS
60m U12M M GA-3781380-A-T-s XOEL MARTINEZ SANZ 01/10/2015 EDM BARREIROS
60m U12M M 10.75 AG16964 ÁLVARO LANZÓS DÍAZ 18/06/2014 CCA Ria de Foz
60m U12M M GA-3785163-A-T-s roi regueiro otero 22/08/2014 EDM BARREIROS
60m U12M M GA-3781377-A-T-s IAGO FERNANDEZ VILLARINO 09/03/2015 EDM BARREIROS
60m U12M M GA-3781378-A-T-s JOEL LOMBARDIA LOPEZ 18/06/2015 EDM BARREIROS
60m U12M M GA-3785105-A-T-s breixo oliveros cibreiro 04/05/2014 EDM BARREIROS
60m U12M M GA-3785145-A-T-s iago blanco esquerdeiro 31/10/2015 EDM BARREIROS
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60m U12M M 11.50 AG14135 FABIO ROUCO SEREN 02/09/2014 CCA Ria de Foz
60m U12M M GA-3781376-A-T-s GABRIEL GARCÍA RÍO 17/10/2015 EDM BARREIROS
60m U12M M GA-3785106-A-T-s DANIEL EXPÓSITO IZAGUIRRE 24/07/2015 EDM BARREIROS
60m U12M M GA-3781384-A-T-s LEO MENDAÑA BAÑO 25/08/2015 EDM BARREIROS
60m U12M M GA-3781372-A-T-s IVAN MON FERNANDEZ 14/03/2014 EDM BARREIROS
60m U12M M GA-3781373-A-T-s JESUS GARCIA GARCIA 22/02/2015 EDM BARREIROS
60m U12M M GA-XOL249 STEFANO NOLE MENDEZ 25/01/2015 Egovarros de Viveiro
60m U12M M GA-XOL275 FABIO OTERO RAMADA 27/04/2015 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO
60m U12M M GA-XOL280 IKER GOMEZ PRIETO 04/08/2015 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO
60m U12M M GA-XOL279 SOFIAN NEFSSI EL KHIARI 10/10/2015 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO
60m U12M M GA-XOL277 DANIEL REGO VAZQUEZ 29/05/2015 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO
60m U12M M GA-XOL281 XOEL FREGA EIJO 19/06/2015 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO
60m U12M M GA-XOL274 SERGIO GONZALEZ GARCIA 27/03/2015 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO
60m U12M M GA-XOL276 RAUL LOPEZ HERRANZ 30/12/2015 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO
60m U12M M GA-XOL273 ALFONSO VEIGA ANDRADE 21/05/2014 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO
60m U12M M GA-XOL282 SERGIO TEIJEIRO PEREZ 21/06/2014 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO
60m U12M M GA-XOL278 RAUL BERMUDEZ GARCIA 08/02/2015 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO
60m U12M M GA-XOL335 YASSIN MELLOUK DILAMI 20/02/2014 EDM BARREIROS
60m U12M M 10.23 GA-XOL334 alexandre aenlle palacios 08/07/2014 EDM BARREIROS
60m U12M M GA-XOL420 ADRIAN GOMEZ PAJARO 29/07/2015 AD XOVE
80m U14M M AG19653 XACOBO BEN LAVEGA 02/01/2013 Egovarros de Viveiro
80m U14M M 12.35 AG16970 SAUL LORENZO BASANTA 21/09/2012 CCA Ria de Foz
80m U14M M GA-3785165-A-T-s victor salvatierra martínez 09/11/2013 EDM BARREIROS
80m U14M M GA-3781769-A-N-s PELAYO RODRIGUEZ ARCE 25/06/2012 EDM BARREIROS
80m U14M M GA-3781780-A-N-s IVÁN BALTAR CANOURA 13/02/2013 EDM BARREIROS
80m U14M M GA-3781782-A-N-s JESUS GONZALEZ PADERNE 10/07/2013 EDM BARREIROS
80m U14M M GA-XOL241 GUILLERMO BEN OTERO 03/01/2012 CLUB DEPORTIVO SAN CIPRIAN
80m U14M M GA-XOL250 BELTRAN PERNAS PERNAS 07/05/2013 Egovarros de Viveiro
80m U14M M GA-XOL283 ENZO BARRIOS FERNANDEZ 10/05/2013 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO
80m U14M M GA-XOL361 SIDI SANGARE 01/01/2012 O PILAR -FOZ
1.000m U14M M GA-3706140-A-N-s JAVIER HERMIDA SANTAMARINA 11/07/2013 CA Ribadeo
1.000m U14M M AG19651 DANIEL PAJARO HIDALGO 10/09/2013 Egovarros de Viveiro
1.000m U14M M 3:17.26 GA-3781774-A-N-s JONATHAN LEÓN HERNANDO 09/11/2013 EDM BARREIROS
1.000m U14M M GA-3781767-A-T-s MATEO CUPEIRO LOPEZ 08/01/2012 EDM BARREIROS
1.000m U14M M GA-3781764-A-T-s FRAN MIRAGAYA ASCARIZ 27/08/2012 EDM BARREIROS
1.000m U14M M AG20428 LUCAS GARCIA RAMIL 01/06/2012 CLUBE ATLETISMO VILALBA
Altura U14M M GA-3706140-A-N-s JAVIER HERMIDA SANTAMARINA 11/07/2013 CA Ribadeo
Altura U14M M 1.06 AG19653 XACOBO BEN LAVEGA 02/01/2013 Egovarros de Viveiro
Altura U14M M AG19651 DANIEL PAJARO HIDALGO 10/09/2013 Egovarros de Viveiro
Altura U14M M GA-3781774-A-N-s JONATHAN LEÓN HERNANDO 09/11/2013 EDM BARREIROS
Altura U14M M 1.47 GA-3781782-A-N-s JESUS GONZALEZ PADERNE 10/07/2013 EDM BARREIROS
Altura U14M M GA-XOL250 BELTRAN PERNAS PERNAS 07/05/2013 Egovarros de Viveiro



Altura U14M M GA-XOL361 SIDI SANGARE 01/01/2012 O PILAR -FOZ
Altura U14M M 1.33 GA-3781769-A-T-s PELAYO RODRIGUEZ ARCE 25/06/2012 EDM BARREIROS
Longitud U10M M GA1430 OLIVER DONATO LASTRA 04/08/2016 CA Ribadeo
Longitud U10M M 6.00 AG14590 ANDER GRANADO GONZALEZ 14/03/2016 Egovarros de Viveiro
Longitud U10M M AG14600 THIAGO BARCIELA RODRIGUEZ 04/05/2016 Egovarros de Viveiro
Longitud U10M M GA-3781371-A-T-s IAN RAMUDO GARCIA 09/05/2016 EDM BARREIROS
Longitud U10M M 3.04 GA-3785098-A-T-s gael krüger mosquera 24/05/2017 EDM BARREIROS
Longitud U10M M GA-3785138-A-T-s gabriel lozano martinez 10/07/2017 EDM BARREIROS
Longitud U10M M GA-3785159-A-T-s MARTIN FRAGA CRESPO 18/02/2017 EDM BARREIROS
Longitud U10M M AG19500 LOIS BOLADO FRAGA 26/04/2017 CCA Ria de Foz
Longitud U10M M AG16958 BRAIS CORRAL LAMAS 24/09/2016 CCA Ria de Foz
Longitud U10M M GA-3785156-A-T-s isaac mon fernandez 30/06/2017 EDM BARREIROS
Longitud U10M M GA-3785102-A-T-s artai oliveros cibreiro 14/12/2017 EDM BARREIROS
Longitud U12M M 1.76 GA1428 MARCO GONZÁLEZ ARIAS 07/10/2014 CA Ribadeo
Longitud U12M M GA-3785843-A-T-s MATIAS GARCIA VAZQUEZ 23/07/2014 Egovarros de Viveiro
Longitud U12M M 8.00 GA-3781375-A-T-s XABI FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ 17/02/2015 EDM BARREIROS
Longitud U12M M 3.18 GA-3781380-A-T-s XOEL MARTINEZ SANZ 01/10/2015 EDM BARREIROS
Longitud U12M M 2.82 GA-3785163-A-T-s roi regueiro otero 22/08/2014 EDM BARREIROS
Longitud U12M M GA-3781372-A-T-s IVAN MON FERNANDEZ 14/03/2014 EDM BARREIROS
Longitud U12M M 2.72 GA-3781376-A-T-s GABRIEL GARCÍA RÍO 17/10/2015 EDM BARREIROS
Longitud U12M M GA-3785145-A-T-s iago blanco esquerdeiro 31/10/2015 EDM BARREIROS
Longitud U12M M GA-3785106-A-T-s DANIEL EXPÓSITO IZAGUIRRE 24/07/2015 EDM BARREIROS
Longitud U12M M GA-3781384-A-T-s LEO MENDAÑA BAÑO 25/08/2015 EDM BARREIROS
Longitud U12M M 2.89 GA-3781378-A-T-s JOEL LOMBARDIA LOPEZ 18/06/2015 EDM BARREIROS
Longitud U10M M GA-XOL239 ALEJANDRO DIAZ GARCIA 06/08/2016 CA Ribadeo
Longitud U10M M GA-XOL245 LUCAS INSUA GONÇALVES. 19/10/2017 Egovarros de Viveiro
Longitud U10M M GA-XOL266 ALEJANDRO MORENO CANDIA 08/04/2017 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO
Longitud U10M M GA-XOL267 MARTIN NIÑE DIAZ 19/09/2017 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO
Longitud U10M M GA-XOL264 MANUEL VEIGA ANDRADE 23/10/2016 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO
Longitud U10M M GA-XOL357 MIGUEL RUIZ GAMBON 20/07/2017 O PILAR -FOZ
Longitud U10M M GA-XOL342 TEO QUELLE GUAN 21/10/2017 EDM BARREIROS
Longitud U10M M GA-XOL355 GABRIEL FERNANDEZ CARBALLEIRA 19/05/2016 O PILAR -FOZ
Longitud U10M M GA-XOL356 AITOR GALLO LOPEZ 12/02/2016 O PILAR -FOZ
Longitud U10M M GA-XOL359 RODRIGO GONZALEZ YAÑEZ 04/01/2017 O PILAR -FOZ
Longitud U10M M GA-XOL354 DANIEL SANTAMARIA GARCIA 26/08/2016 O PILAR -FOZ
Longitud U10M M GA-XOL358 ALFONSO PARDEIRO CUPEIRO 12/12/2017 O PILAR -FOZ
Longitud U12M M GA-XOL249 STEFANO NOLE MENDEZ 25/01/2015 Egovarros de Viveiro
Longitud U12M M GA-XOL273 ALFONSO VEIGA ANDRADE 21/05/2014 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO
Longitud U12M M GA-XOL278 RAUL BERMUDEZ GARCIA 08/02/2015 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO
Longitud U12M M GA-XOL277 DANIEL REGO VAZQUEZ 29/05/2015 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO
Longitud U12M M GA-XOL276 RAUL LOPEZ HERRANZ 30/12/2015 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO
Longitud U12M M GA-XOL282 SERGIO TEIJEIRO PEREZ 21/06/2014 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO



Longitud U12M M GA-XOL275 FABIO OTERO RAMADA 27/04/2015 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO
Longitud U12M M GA-XOL280 IKER GOMEZ PRIETO 04/08/2015 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO
Longitud U12M M GA-XOL279 SOFIAN NEFSSI EL KHIARI 10/10/2015 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO
Longitud U12M M GA-XOL335 YASSIN MELLOUK DILAMI 20/02/2014 EDM BARREIROS
Longitud U12M M 2.52 GA-XOL334 alexandre aenlle palacios 08/07/2014 EDM BARREIROS
Peso (2kg) U12M M 6.39 GA638 THIAGO NAVEIRO BLANCO 21/03/2014 CA Ribadeo
Peso (2kg) U12M M 8.54 AG19945 ENZO GONZÁLEZ PICO 30/05/2015 CLUB DEPORTIVO SAN CIPRIAN
Peso (2kg) U12M M 5.82 AG2912 THIAGO FERNANDEZ RIBEIRO 17/01/2014 Egovarros de Viveiro
Peso (2kg) U12M M 5.65 AG16964 ÁLVARO LANZÓS DÍAZ 18/06/2014 CCA Ria de Foz
Peso (2kg) U12M M GA-3785105-A-T-s breixo oliveros cibreiro 04/05/2014 EDM BARREIROS
Peso (2kg) U12M M 6.04 AG14135 FABIO ROUCO SEREN 02/09/2014 CCA Ria de Foz
Peso (2kg) U12M M GA-3781377-A-T-s IAGO FERNANDEZ VILLARINO 09/03/2015 EDM BARREIROS
Peso (2kg) U12M M GA-3781373-A-T-s JESUS GARCIA GARCIA 22/02/2015 EDM BARREIROS
Peso (2kg) U12M M GA-XOL274 SERGIO GONZALEZ GARCIA 27/03/2015 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO
Peso (2kg) U12M M GA-XOL281 XOEL FREGA EIJO 19/06/2015 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO
Peso (2kg) U12M M GA-XOL360 XOEL BOULLOSA NOVOA 12/08/2014 O PILAR -FOZ
Peso (2kg) U12M M GA-XOL420 ADRIAN GOMEZ PAJARO 29/07/2015 AD XOVE
Peso (1kg) U10M M 8.12 AG19942 RAYAN ASLAOUI HAJJOUB 11/02/2016 CLUB DEPORTIVO SAN CIPRIAN
Peso (1kg) U10M M AG14595 MIGUEL DIAZ PORTAS 03/05/2016 Egovarros de Viveiro
Peso (1kg) U10M M GA-XOL419 DANIEL INSUA RIVAS 02/06/2016 AD XOVE
4x50m U10M M AG14590 ANDER GRANADO GONZALEZ 14/03/2016 Egovarros de Viveiro
4x50m U10M M AG14595 MIGUEL DIAZ PORTAS 03/05/2016 Egovarros de Viveiro
4x50m U10M M AG19500 LOIS BOLADO FRAGA 26/04/2017 CCA Ria de Foz
4x50m U10M M GA-3785138-A-T-s gabriel lozano martinez 10/07/2017 EDM BARREIROS
4x50m U10M M AG16958 BRAIS CORRAL LAMAS 24/09/2016 CCA Ria de Foz
4x50m U10M M GA-3785098-A-T-s gael krüger mosquera 24/05/2017 EDM BARREIROS
4x50m U10M M GA-3781371-A-T-s IAN RAMUDO GARCIA 09/05/2016 EDM BARREIROS
4x50m U10M M GA-3785159-A-T-s MARTIN FRAGA CRESPO 18/02/2017 EDM BARREIROS
4x50m U10M M GA-XOL245 LUCAS INSUA GONÇALVES. 19/10/2017 Egovarros de Viveiro
4x50m U10M M GA-XOL265 DYLAN FERNANDEZ PEÑA 28/11/2017 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO EQUIPO B
4x50m U10M M GA-XOL266 ALEJANDRO MORENO CANDIA 08/04/2017 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO EQUIPO A
4x50m U10M M GA-XOL267 MARTIN NIÑE DIAZ 19/09/2017 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO EQUIPO B
4x50m U10M M AG13026 MANUEL VEIGA ARRIBAS 19/05/2016 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega EQUIPO A
4x60m Mixto Sub12 U12M M AG16964 ÁLVARO LANZÓS DÍAZ 18/06/2014 CCA Ria de Foz
4x60m Mixto Sub12 U12M M AG14135 FABIO ROUCO SEREN 02/09/2014 CCA Ria de Foz
4x60m Mixto Sub12 U12M M GA-3785163-A-T-s roi regueiro otero 22/08/2014 EDM BARREIROS
4x60m Mixto Sub12 U12M M GA-3781375-A-T-s XABI FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ 17/02/2015 EDM BARREIROS
4x60m Mixto Sub12 U12M M GA-3781378-A-T-s JOEL LOMBARDIA LOPEZ 18/06/2015 EDM BARREIROS
4x60m Mixto Sub12 U12M M GA-3781373-A-T-s JESUS GARCIA GARCIA 22/02/2015 EDM BARREIROS
4x60m Mixto Sub12 U12M M GA638 THIAGO NAVEIRO BLANCO 21/03/2014 CA Ribadeo
4x60m Mixto Sub12 U12M M AG2912 THIAGO FERNANDEZ RIBEIRO 17/01/2014 Egovarros de Viveiro
4x60m Mixto Sub12 U12M M GA1428 MARCO GONZÁLEZ ARIAS 07/10/2014 CA Ribadeo



4x60m Mixto Sub12 U12M M GA-3785843-A-T-s MATIAS GARCIA VAZQUEZ 23/07/2014 Egovarros de Viveiro
4x60m Mixto Sub12 U12M M GA-XOL274 SERGIO GONZALEZ GARCIA 27/03/2015 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO EQUIPO A
4x60m Mixto Sub12 U12M M GA-XOL278 RAUL BERMUDEZ GARCIA 08/02/2015 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO EQUIPO B
4x60m Mixto Sub12 U12M M GA-XOL280 IKER GOMEZ PRIETO 04/08/2015 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO EQUIPO A
4x60m Mixto Sub12 U12M M GA-XOL276 RAUL LOPEZ HERRANZ 30/12/2015 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO EQUIPO B
4x60m Mixto Sub12 U12M M GA-XOL275 FABIO OTERO RAMADA 27/04/2015 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO EQUIPO A
4x60m Mixto Sub12 U12M M GA-XOL273 ALFONSO VEIGA ANDRADE 21/05/2014 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO EQUIPO B
4x60m Mixto Sub12 U12M M GA-XOL335 YASSIN MELLOUK DILAMI 20/02/2014 EDM BARREIROS
4x60m Mixto Sub12 U12M M GA-XOL334 alexandre aenlle palacios 08/07/2014 EDM BARREIROS
4x60m Mixto Sub12 U12F M GA1425 CARLOTA NEIRA GASALLA 16/10/2014 CA Ribadeo
4x60m Mixto Sub12 U12F M AG14591 CANDELA MARTIN PEREIRA 19/08/2015 Egovarros de Viveiro
4x60m Mixto Sub12 U12F M GA1429 UXÍA MONTERO IGLESIAS 01/01/2014 CA Ribadeo
4x60m Mixto Sub12 U12F M GA-XOL247 IRIA VIÑAS DEL RIO 04/10/2014 Egovarros de Viveiro
4x60m Mixto Sub12 U12F M GA-XOL268 ERIKA LONGARELA POSADA 02/07/2014 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO EQUIPO A
4x60m Mixto Sub12 U12F M GA-XOL269 EMMA ROMILLO FRANCO 22/11/2014 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO EQUIPO B
4x60m Mixto Sub12 U12F M GA-XOL333 AHLAM SALOUANE BENMOUSSA 23/02/2014 EDM BARREIROS
4x60m Mixto Sub12 U12F M GA-XOL332 LAURA VIDAL VEGA 21/09/2014 EDM BARREIROS
4x60m Mixto Sub12 U12F M GA-3785117-A-T-s ENERITZ RODRIGUEZ LAGO 01/07/2015 EDM BARREIROS EDM BARREIRO
4x60m Mixto Sub12 U12F M GA-3785168-A-T-s ZARA CARBALLEIRA FERNANDEZ 31/07/2015 EDM BARREIROS EDM BARREIRO
4x60m Mixto Sub12 U12F M GA-3781400-A-T-s MARA KRUGER MOSQUERA 09/01/2015 EDM BARREIROS EDM BARREIRO
4x60m Mixto Sub12 U12F M GA-3793702-A-T-s MARA GONZALEZ LOPEZ 15/01/2014 EDM BARREIROS EDM BARREIRO
4x60m Mixto Sub12 U12F M AG14134 NEREA MIGUEL FERNÁNDEZ 22/09/2014 CCA Ria de Foz
4x60m Mixto Sub12 U12F M GA-3735219-A-T-s XANA DIEZ GOAS 18/05/2015 CCA Ria de Foz
50m U10F F GA-3785151-A-T-s iara pruneda moreno 30/12/2017 EDM BARREIROS
50m U10F F GA-3785164-A-T-s vega liñeiro mendez 07/06/2017 EDM BARREIROS
50m U10F F 9.25 GA-3785107-A-T-s eire garcia vila 16/08/2016 EDM BARREIROS
50m U10F F 11.10 GA-3781345-A-T-s NATASHA LEON HERNANDO 01/05/2016 EDM BARREIROS
50m U10F F 8.81 GA-3781319-A-T-s OLIVIA MARAGOTO GONZALEZ 11/10/2016 EDM BARREIROS
50m U10F F AG19501 LÍA GÓMEZ OTERO 08/02/2017 CCA Ria de Foz
50m U10F F 9.63 AG19517 ALDARA SÁNCHEZ RODRIGUEZ 03/02/2016 CCA Ria de Foz
50m U8F F GA-3785160-A-T-s moraima liñeira vazquez 18/06/2018 EDM BARREIROS
50m U10F F GA-XOL240 TAWAB ASLAOUI 20/09/2017 CLUB DEPORTIVO SAN CIPRIAN
50m U10F F GA-XOL246 JULIA PEREZ PORTILA 07/07/2016 Egovarros de Viveiro
50m U10F F GA-XOL260 BEGOÑA REGO MELERO 09/05/2017 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO
50m U10F F GA-XOL261 JULIA TEIJEIRO PEREEZ 10/11/2017 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO
50m U10F F GA-XOL262 IRIA FERREIRO YAÑEZ 30/07/2017 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO
50m U10F F GA-XOL259 ZOE PONTE COLLANTES 01/07/2017 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO
50m U10F F GA-XOL263 VICTORIA GOMES GONÇALVES 06/06/2017 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO
50m U10F F GA-XOL341 ALBA LOPEZ QUIJADA 08/04/2016 EDM BARREIROS
50m U10F F GA-XOL351 PAULA POSADA FERNANDEZ 18/12/2017 O PILAR -FOZ
50m U10F F GA-XOL350 ANGELICA MORAN OTERO 01/07/2017 O PILAR -FOZ
50m U10F F GA-XOL353 ERIKA VIZOSO RICO 17/08/2017 O PILAR -FOZ



50m U10F F GA-XOL348 LUCIA FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ 06/04/2017 O PILAR -FOZ
50m U10F F GA-XOL352 UXIA RODIL ALVAREZ 21/06/2017 O PILAR -FOZ
50m U10F F GA-XOL349 VICTORIA SOFIA MARTINEZ IRIARTE 12/07/2017 O PILAR -FOZ
50m U10F F GA-3791000-A-T-s LOLA CORDERO EIRAS 17/09/2017 CCA Ria de Foz
50m U10F F GA-XOL418 ICIA FERNANDEZ PARDIÑO 30/07/2017 AD XOVE
60m U12F F 9.70 GA1425 CARLOTA NEIRA GASALLA 16/10/2014 CA Ribadeo
60m U12F F 10.88 GA1429 UXÍA MONTERO IGLESIAS 01/01/2014 CA Ribadeo
60m U12F F GA-3706151-A-N-s VALENTINA HERMIDA SANTAMARINA 27/12/2015 CA Ribadeo
60m U12F F AG14591 CANDELA MARTIN PEREIRA 19/08/2015 Egovarros de Viveiro
60m U12F F 11.12 GA-3785117-A-T-s ENERITZ RODRIGUEZ LAGO 01/07/2015 EDM BARREIROS
60m U12F F 10.10 AG14134 NEREA MIGUEL FERNÁNDEZ 22/09/2014 CCA Ria de Foz
60m U12F F 10.93 GA-3785153-A-T-s irene lozano orol 28/06/2015 EDM BARREIROS
60m U12F F GA-3785168-A-T-s ZARA CARBALLEIRA FERNANDEZ 31/07/2015 EDM BARREIROS
60m U12F F GA-3781390-A-T-s ELISA PERNAS SUAREZ 20/01/2015 EDM BARREIROS
60m U12F F 11.29 GA-3781389-A-T-s MARINA LOPEZ VILLALBA 22/04/2014 EDM BARREIROS
60m U12F F 10.22 GA-3735219-A-N-s XANA DIEZ GOAS 18/05/2015 CCA Ria de Foz
60m U12F F 13.21 GA-3781404-A-T-s CELTIA OLIVEROS CIBREIRO 25/09/2015 EDM BARREIROS
60m U12F F 9.69 GA-3781400-A-T-s MARA KRUGER MOSQUERA 09/01/2015 EDM BARREIROS
60m U12F F GA-3781388-A-T-s VERA LECUMBERRI VILLARES 22/11/2014 EDM BARREIROS
60m U12F F GA-3785110-A-T-s elba barreira edrosa 04/10/2014 EDM BARREIROS
60m U12F F GA-3785161-A-T-s NURIA GARCÍA HERMIDA 15/05/2015 EDM BARREIROS
60m U12F F 9.54 GA-3793702-A-T-s MARA GONZALEZ LOPEZ 15/01/2014 EDM BARREIROS
60m U12F F 11.07 GA-3785167-A-T-s ximena aenlle palacios 10/11/2015 EDM BARREIROS
60m U12F F GA-XOL269 EMMA ROMILLO FRANCO 22/11/2014 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO
60m U12F F GA-XOL248 GEMA LAGO OZCARBERRO 05/04/2015 Egovarros de Viveiro
60m U12F F GA-XOL247 IRIA VIÑAS DEL RIO 04/10/2014 Egovarros de Viveiro
60m U12F F GA-XOL272 DANIELA SAN MARTIN GONZALEZ 10/03/2015 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO
60m U12F F GA-XOL268 ERIKA LONGARELA POSADA 02/07/2014 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO
60m U12F F GA-XOL271 CARLA YANES IGLESIAS 12/11/2015 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO
60m U12F F GA-XOL270 MARTA LOPEZ HERRANZ 23/02/2014 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO
60m U12F F 10.55 GA-XOL332 LAURA VIDAL VEGA 21/09/2014 EDM BARREIROS
60m U12F F GA-XOL333 AHLAM SALOUANE BENMOUSSA 23/02/2014 EDM BARREIROS
60m U12F F GA-XOL343 SARA MARIN CAMPOS 20/05/2014 EDM BARREIROS
60m U12F F GA-XOL340 IRENE FERRER LOMBARDERO 22/12/2014 EDM BARREIROS
60m U12F F GA-XOL344 TRIANA MIGUELEZ GARCIA 13/01/2014 EDM BARREIROS
80m U14F F GA-3738419-A-N-s AROA EIJO VICENTE 02/05/2013 CLUB DEPORTIVO SAN CIPRIAN
80m U14F F GA-3738402-A-T-s PAULA GARCÍA VÁZQUEZ 31/10/2012 CLUB DEPORTIVO SAN CIPRIAN
80m U14F F AG19650 ADRIANA YAGANI INSUA 01/12/2013 Egovarros de Viveiro
80m U14F F AG19652 MARIA BEN LAVEGA 02/01/2013 Egovarros de Viveiro
80m U14F F GA-3782195-A-T-s XELA FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ 27/05/2013 EDM BARREIROS
80m U14F F 13.57 GA-3781784-A-N-s CARLOTA MENENDEZ TRASHORRAS 11/10/2012 EDM BARREIROS
80m U14F F GA-3782202-A-N-s DANIELA DE LA PLAZA CALVO 31/07/2013 EDM BARREIROS



80m U14F F 14.15 GA-3781788-A-T-s CARMEN RODRÍGUEZ ARCE 25/06/2012 EDM BARREIROS
80m U14F F GA-3776088-A-N-s IRIA BALTAR CANOURA 13/02/2013 EDM BARREIROS
80m U14F F 17.68 GA-3781787-A-T-s ALBA MARAGOTO GONZALEZ 13/06/2012 EDM BARREIROS
80m U14F F GA-3785158-A-T-s julia lozano orol 19/06/2013 EDM BARREIROS
80m U14F F GA-XOL242 AINHOA DUCID GARCIA 04/08/2012 CLUB DEPORTIVO SAN CIPRIAN
80m U14F F GA-XOL243 ALEXANDRA LOPES DO ROSARIO 26/06/2013 CLUB DEPORTIVO SAN CIPRIAN
80m U14F F GA-XOL251 CANDELA CORRAL LOPEZ 31/10/2013 Egovarros de Viveiro
1.000m U14F F 4:29.32 AG2886 GABRIELA FERNANDEZ RIBEIRO 21/11/2012 Egovarros de Viveiro
1.000m U14F F 3:24.39 AG19512 AYA HIBTI OUJOUJ 20/11/2013 CCA Ria de Foz
1.000m U14F F 3:28.42 GA-3782204-A-N-s NOA VILLOTA PERNAS 07/01/2013 EDM BARREIROS
1.000m U14F F 3:46.10 GA-3782192-A-T-s MALAK TAZAGHART BAYAHYA 23/04/2013 EDM BARREIROS
1.000m U14F F GA-XOL238 RITA HEVIA VIDAL 07/11/2013 CA Ribadeo
1.000m U14F F AG1530 ELISA GINZO GRAÑA 03/02/2012 CLUBE ATLETISMO VILALBA
Altura U14F F 1.00 AG2886 GABRIELA FERNANDEZ RIBEIRO 21/11/2012 Egovarros de Viveiro
Altura U14F F 1.06 AG19650 ADRIANA YAGANI INSUA 01/12/2013 Egovarros de Viveiro
Altura U14F F 1.12 AG19652 MARIA BEN LAVEGA 02/01/2013 Egovarros de Viveiro
Altura U14F F 1.20 AG19512 AYA HIBTI OUJOUJ 20/11/2013 CCA Ria de Foz
Altura U14F F GA-XOL251 CANDELA CORRAL LOPEZ 31/10/2013 Egovarros de Viveiro
Altura U14F F 1.13 GA-3781788-A-T-s CARMEN RODRÍGUEZ ARCE 25/06/2012 EDM BARREIROS
Longitud U10F F GA-3785151-A-T-s iara pruneda moreno 30/12/2017 EDM BARREIROS
Longitud U10F F GA-3785164-A-T-s vega liñeiro mendez 07/06/2017 EDM BARREIROS
Longitud U10F F 3.00 GA-3781345-A-T-s NATASHA LEON HERNANDO 01/05/2016 EDM BARREIROS
Longitud U10F F 3.11 GA-3781319-A-T-s OLIVIA MARAGOTO GONZALEZ 11/10/2016 EDM BARREIROS
Longitud U10F F 3.00 AG19943 CHLOE CALVO MARTÍNEZ 13/12/2016 CLUB DEPORTIVO SAN CIPRIAN
Longitud U10F F AG19501 LÍA GÓMEZ OTERO 08/02/2017 CCA Ria de Foz
Longitud U10F F AG19517 ALDARA SÁNCHEZ RODRIGUEZ 03/02/2016 CCA Ria de Foz
Longitud U12F F 2.78 GA1425 CARLOTA NEIRA GASALLA 16/10/2014 CA Ribadeo
Longitud U12F F GA-3706151-A-N-s VALENTINA HERMIDA SANTAMARINA 27/12/2015 CA Ribadeo
Longitud U12F F 2.70 GA-3785117-A-T-s ENERITZ RODRIGUEZ LAGO 01/07/2015 EDM BARREIROS
Longitud U12F F 3.33 AG14134 NEREA MIGUEL FERNÁNDEZ 22/09/2014 CCA Ria de Foz
Longitud U12F F GA-3785153-A-T-s irene lozano orol 28/06/2015 EDM BARREIROS
Longitud U12F F GA-3785168-A-T-s ZARA CARBALLEIRA FERNANDEZ 31/07/2015 EDM BARREIROS
Longitud U12F F 1.92 GA-3781389-A-T-s MARINA LOPEZ VILLALBA 22/04/2014 EDM BARREIROS
Longitud U12F F 2.76 GA-3735219-A-N-s XANA DIEZ GOAS 18/05/2015 CCA Ria de Foz
Longitud U12F F 3.00 GA-3781404-A-T-s CELTIA OLIVEROS CIBREIRO 25/09/2015 EDM BARREIROS
Longitud U12F F 11.00 GA-3781400-A-T-s MARA KRUGER MOSQUERA 09/01/2015 EDM BARREIROS
Longitud U12F F GA-3781388-A-T-s VERA LECUMBERRI VILLARES 22/11/2014 EDM BARREIROS
Longitud U12F F GA-3793702-A-T-s MARA GONZALEZ LOPEZ 15/01/2014 EDM BARREIROS
Longitud U12F F 2.12 GA-3785167-A-T-s ximena aenlle palacios 10/11/2015 EDM BARREIROS
Longitud U8F F GA-3785160-A-T-s moraima liñeira vazquez 18/06/2018 EDM BARREIROS
Longitud U10F F GA-XOL240 TAWAB ASLAOUI 20/09/2017 CLUB DEPORTIVO SAN CIPRIAN
Longitud U10F F GA-XOL246 JULIA PEREZ PORTILA 07/07/2016 Egovarros de Viveiro



Longitud U10F F GA-XOL262 IRIA FERREIRO YAÑEZ 30/07/2017 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO
Longitud U10F F GA-XOL263 VICTORIA GOMES GONÇALVES 06/06/2017 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO
Longitud U10F F GA-XOL259 ZOE PONTE COLLANTES 01/07/2017 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO
Longitud U10F F GA-XOL261 JULIA TEIJEIRO PEREEZ 10/11/2017 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO
Longitud U10F F GA-XOL353 ERIKA VIZOSO RICO 17/08/2017 O PILAR -FOZ
Longitud U10F F GA-XOL352 UXIA RODIL ALVAREZ 21/06/2017 O PILAR -FOZ
Longitud U10F F GA-XOL348 LUCIA FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ 06/04/2017 O PILAR -FOZ
Longitud U10F F GA-XOL349 VICTORIA SOFIA MARTINEZ IRIARTE 12/07/2017 O PILAR -FOZ
Longitud U10F F GA-XOL350 ANGELICA MORAN OTERO 01/07/2017 O PILAR -FOZ
Longitud U10F F GA-XOL351 PAULA POSADA FERNANDEZ 18/12/2017 O PILAR -FOZ
Longitud U12F F GA-XOL248 GEMA LAGO OZCARBERRO 05/04/2015 Egovarros de Viveiro
Longitud U12F F GA-XOL247 IRIA VIÑAS DEL RIO 04/10/2014 Egovarros de Viveiro
Longitud U12F F GA-XOL270 MARTA LOPEZ HERRANZ 23/02/2014 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO
Longitud U12F F GA-XOL269 EMMA ROMILLO FRANCO 22/11/2014 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO
Longitud U12F F GA-XOL333 AHLAM SALOUANE BENMOUSSA 23/02/2014 EDM BARREIROS
Longitud U12F F GA-XOL332 LAURA VIDAL VEGA 21/09/2014 EDM BARREIROS
Longitud U12F F GA-XOL340 IRENE FERRER LOMBARDERO 22/12/2014 EDM BARREIROS
Longitud U12F F GA-XOL343 SARA MARIN CAMPOS 20/05/2014 EDM BARREIROS
Peso (2kg) U12F F GA1429 UXÍA MONTERO IGLESIAS 01/01/2014 CA Ribadeo
Peso (2kg) U12F F AG14591 CANDELA MARTIN PEREIRA 19/08/2015 Egovarros de Viveiro
Peso (2kg) U12F F GA-3785110-A-T-s elba barreira edrosa 04/10/2014 EDM BARREIROS
Peso (2kg) U12F F 4.55 GA-3785161-A-T-s NURIA GARCÍA HERMIDA 15/05/2015 EDM BARREIROS
Peso (2kg) U12F F 7.07 GA-3781390-A-T-s ELISA PERNAS SUAREZ 20/01/2015 EDM BARREIROS
Peso (2kg) U12F F GA-XOL268 ERIKA LONGARELA POSADA 02/07/2014 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO
Peso (2kg) U12F F GA-XOL271 CARLA YANES IGLESIAS 12/11/2015 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO
Peso (2kg) U12F F GA-XOL272 DANIELA SAN MARTIN GONZALEZ 10/03/2015 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO
Peso (2kg) U12F F GA-XOL344 TRIANA MIGUELEZ GARCIA 13/01/2014 EDM BARREIROS
Peso (1kg) U10F F 7.08 GA-3785107-A-T-s eire garcia vila 16/08/2016 EDM BARREIROS
Peso (1kg) U10F F GA-XOL260 BEGOÑA REGO MELERO 09/05/2017 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO
Peso (1kg) U10F F GA-XOL341 ALBA LOPEZ QUIJADA 08/04/2016 EDM BARREIROS
Peso (1kg) U10F F GA-3791000-A-T-s LOLA CORDERO EIRAS 17/09/2017 CCA Ria de Foz
Peso (1kg) U10F F GA-XOL418 ICIA FERNANDEZ PARDIÑO 30/07/2017 AD XOVE
4x50m U10F F AG19501 LÍA GÓMEZ OTERO 08/02/2017 CCA Ria de Foz
4x50m U10F F AG19517 ALDARA SÁNCHEZ RODRIGUEZ 03/02/2016 CCA Ria de Foz
4x50m U10F F GA-3781319-A-T-s OLIVIA MARAGOTO GONZALEZ 11/10/2016 EDM BARREIROS
4x50m U10F F GA-3785151-A-T-s iara pruneda moreno 30/12/2017 EDM BARREIROS
4x50m U8F F GA-3785160-A-T-s moraima liñeira vazquez 18/06/2018 EDM BARREIROS
4x50m U10F F GA-XOL263 VICTORIA GOMES GONÇALVES 06/06/2017 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO EQUIPO B
4x50m U10F F GA-XOL246 JULIA PEREZ PORTILA 07/07/2016 Egovarros de Viveiro
4x50m U10F F GA-XOL261 JULIA TEIJEIRO PEREEZ 10/11/2017 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO EQUIPO A
4x50m U10F F GA-XOL259 ZOE PONTE COLLANTES 01/07/2017 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO EQUIPO A
4x50m U10F F GA-XOL262 IRIA FERREIRO YAÑEZ 30/07/2017 AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA MARTÍNEZ OTERO EQUIPO B


